Proportional directional control valves VPWP
TOC Bookmark
Proportional directional control valves VPWP
Overview
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Datasheet
Technical data

2025/09 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional directional control valves VPWP
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
VPWP Proportional directional control valve
002 Nominal width [mm]
4 4
6 6
8 8
10 10
003 Directional control valve type
L In-line valve
004 Valve function
5 5/3-way valve
005 Pneumatic connection
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
Q8 Push-in connector 8 mm
Q10 Push-in connector 10 mm
Q Without push-in fi tting
006 Pressure range [bar]
10 0 ... 10
007 Display type
E LED
008 Exhaust
G Threaded connection
D Ducted
F Flat plate silencer
009 EU certifi cation
EX1 II 3G
d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2025/09
Proportional directional control valves VPWP
Peripherals overview
Sub-bases VABP
The sub-base VABP [23] can be used to help implement specific switch-off behav-
iour when switching off the valve load voltage. It is a single-channel solution for
uncoupling the drive from the working valve. 4 switch-off functions are possible.
More information
a Internet: vabp
Peripherals overview
2025/09 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional directional control valves VPWP
Peripherals overview
Accessories
For nominal
width
Description a Page/Internet
[1] Proportional directional control valve
VPWP
– – vpwp
[2] Push-in fitting
QS
4, 6, 8 •	 The ordering data in the modular product system can be used to order push-in fittings
with different colour coding for easy and error-free tubing connections
•	 For connecting tubing with standard O.D.
15
10 •	 Push-in fittings must be ordered separately
•	 For connecting tubing with standard O.D.
15